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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anya Khulup1313
Gymtowne SSF

9.000 9.250 9.2259.150 36.625
1T 2 4 1 1 

1 

Alia Stalteri1326
Accel

8.700 9.000 9.1759.075 35.950
6 6 5* 2 2T

2T

Riley Raff1331
Accel

9.000 8.800 9.0759.075 35.950
1T 8 5* 5 2T

2T

Jessica Howard1306
Rising Star

8.300 9.300 8.8259.500 35.925
8 1 1 9 4 

4 

Chloe House1349
Bayshore Elite

8.250 9.200 9.1509.200 35.800
9 4 3 3T 5 

5 

Anna Elias1344
Tumbleweeds

8.800 8.850 8.8758.950 35.475
5 7 10 8 6 

6 

Clara Velloso1325
Accel

8.325 8.500 9.1509.075 35.050
7 10 5T 3T 7 

7 

Madelyn Rees1354
Gymtowne SSF

7.400 9.225 8.9259.375 34.925
12 3 2 7 8 

8 

Lucy Johnson1308
Rising Star

8.825 8.525 8.5009.000 34.850
4 9 8T 10 9 

9 

Orly Cook1302
San Francisco

8.850 8.150 8.4508.500 33.950
3 12 11 11 10 

10 

Naomi Lelivelt1316
Gymtowne SSF

8.100 8.250 8.3759.000 33.725
10 11 8T 12 11 

11 

Lacey Reid1342
Tumbleweeds

7.750 9.150 9.0007.700 33.600
11 5 12 6 12 

12 
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